
Show #910754 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 607 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann Emalee Hoffmann$740.00 16.00

2 625 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker15.00

3 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser8.00



Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 488 Betterluckythansmart Jennifer Travis-Muir 75.50 Robert D Muir$30.00 5.00

2 625 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 74.50 Catelyn Walker$20.00 4.00

3 607 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 73.50 Emalee Hoffmann3.00

4 604 Whattawrangler Kim A LaFlamme 72.50 Kim A LaFlamme2.00

5 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 71.50 Phillip Hiser1.00



Show #910754 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 The Short Ride Madison Miller 73.50 Madison Miller$40.00 8.00

2 600 Judging A Shake Meagan Blevins 72.50 Meagan Blevins$24.00 7.00

3 592 Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner 72.00 Scott Wagner$16.00 6.00

4 290 Frat Cat Catelyn Walker 70.50 Catelyn Walker5.00

5 607 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 70.00 Emalee Hoffmann4.00

6 623 Light Dots Bella Bridges 69.00 Bella Bridges3.00

7 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 64.50 Phillip Hiser2.00

OP1 8 625 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 67.50 Catelyn Walker1.00



Show #910754 (Sharon L Wellmann): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 607 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 68.00 Emalee Hoffmann$30.00 3.00

OP1 2 625 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 66.00 Catelyn Walker2.00

OP1 3 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 65.50 Phillip Hiser1.00



Show #910754 (Morgan Lybbert): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 74.50 Catelyn Walker$40.00 8.00

2 623 Light Dots Bella Bridges 70.00 Bella Bridges$24.00 7.00

3 607 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 68.00 Emalee Hoffmann$16.00 6.00

4 592 Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner 65.00 Scott Wagner5.00

5 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 63.00 Phillip Hiser4.00

6 600 Judging A Shake Meagan Blevins 63.00 Meagan Blevins3.00

7 517 The Short Ride Madison Miller 61.50 Madison Miller2.00

OP1 8 290 Frat Cat Catelyn Walker 60.00 Catelyn Walker1.00


